
SRM E-TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed& registered Electrical Contractors on Mahatransco E-
nderins Website h

l. ThqTender documents can be downloaded online from the aforesaid Website within the aforesaid
date & time.

2. The Tenderer should have submit their bids online well in advance within the aforesaid date &
time. The scan copy of EMD & Tender fees receipts should be submitted online alone with the
Technical Bid.

3. The Tenderer should have to submit their e-offers online well in advance within date & time 
7

mentioned as above' Payment of e-tender fees and EMD should be paid by the bidder through
onl ine only .

4' In no case exemption for payment of earnest money will be granted. As such the SRM E-Tenderer is
requested, not to make any request for exemption. The SRM E-Tender without E.M.D. will not be

5 .
6 .

considered.
MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission of Bid due to any Website relatedproblems.
The undersigned reserves the right to cancel any or all the tenders at any stage without assigning
any reason.

EI.IV (O&M) Division, Nanded

9!qel'ng$/-ebsrte https://s-r.!]9 for the fol|owing Tender specification
Sr.No.

I

2

3

Particular Description
SRM E-Tender No. EE/EH V(O&M)A.JND tT S /2021 -22tT -1 3

Name of SRM E-Tender

RF;No.  of  SnM e+ende.-

Work of AMC for Servicing & Overhauling of OLTC of
various capacities ICT & Power Transformers at
Various EHV Sub-Stations at Site under EHV O&M
Division Nanded.
7 0000207 26 EE/EHV(O&M)n{ND tT S t202r _22tT _13

4 Date and time for sale of bid documents From 27.08.2021 @ 00:00 Hrs.

5 Last date & time for submission of bids On or before 02.09.2021up to 23:59 Hrs.

6

7

Date and time for opening of techno-
commercial bid.

03.09.2021 @ 11:00 Hrs. onwards if possible

Date and trme tor opening of Price Bid 03.09.2021 @ l5:00 Hrs. onwards if  possible

: l, ]

:1 l
For furthr
Contact F

Price of bid d;;;;;"r?SRM f;;d;i e.iJ 
-l

I(Exclusive G_ST) --r
:r details visit our Website bUmlgln0glgtdgf.ff'erson: The Addl. Executive Engineer (O): pho

SRM E-Tender Value

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) (1% of
estimated cost)

25,00,000/-

25,000/-

500.00/-

14hut.r*io.in.
re No. 8554995141.


